Lighting Design Manufacturing Service
High power performance
Promising power maintenance characteristics
High efficiency package
Level 1 on JEDEC moisture sensitivity analysis
RoHS compliant
Features :
Datasheet

X5
Dimension
Code Type Code Type Code Type Code Type Code Type
EF Edixeon® Federal E Emitter V Ultraviolet - - B 3.5 x 3.5mm
S Star E Deep Red
I IR850
X6
Housing Item
X7
Serial Number
Code Type Code Type
E E-type - -
Federal 3535 UV&IR Series is a smaller and brighter single-chip LED. Federal is a surface mount,
compact, high brightness LED that is suitable for various illumination needs such as Machine Vision.
Introduction
Product Nomenclature
Lighting Design Manufacturing Service
Copyright © 2012 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 1 4
Mechanical Dimensions
Figure 1. Federal 3535 series Dimension
Notes:
1. All dimensions are measured in mm.
2. Drawings are not to scale.
0.10±0.06
0.50±0.06
0.50±0.06
0.
20
±0
.0
6
0.
30
±0
.0
6
1.
50
±0
.0
6
3.
30
±0
.0
6
1.30±0.06
2.
30
5±
0.
13
Star PCB Type Dimension
19.00±0.20
R1.60±0.15
19.90±0.30
3.20±0.30
9.95±0.30
1.60±0.30
3.905±0.30
+
-
Figure 2. Federal 3535  sereis Star PCB type Dimension
Notes:
1. All dimensions are measured in mm.
2. Drawings are not to scale.
3.
45